
M E N U



CH
specials

GUILTY
Amaretto, Dark Rum,
Cranberry Juice

10.00

PINK LEMONADE
Cherry Rum, Strawberry Puree,
Lemon, Soda

10.00

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE
Bourbon Whiskey, Orange Liqueur,
Orange Bitters, Lemonade 

7.00

HOLIDAY BLUES
Coconut Rum, Blue Curaçao, 
Pineapple Juice, Lemonade

7.00

CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY
MARTINI
Vodka, Black Raspberry Liqueur, 
Cranberry Juice, White Chocolate 

10.00

NOT GUILTY
Raspberry Rum, Elderflower,
Raspberry Puree, Elderflower Tonic

10.00

CAPTAIN JACK
Spiced Rum, Dark Rum, Ginger Ale,
Sugar

10.00

SALTED CARAMEL
WHITE RUSSIAN
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cream, 
Salted Caramel 

7.00

M U S T  B E  T H E  S A M E

2  f o r  1 6 2  f o r  1 5

2 FOR 17

NEW WOO TWIST
Pink Gin, Peach Schnapps, 
Cranberry Juice, Lemonade 

7.00

2  f o r  1 0 .  1 2 p m  - 7 p m  e v e r y d ay



M U S T  B E  T H E  S A M E  CO C K TA I L

CH clsics

FLAMING ZOMBIE
White Rum, Spiced Rum, Dark Rum,
Mango Puree, Passionfruit Puree, Orange
Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Grenadine,
Angostura Bitters

16.00
2 FOR 20

MOJITO
White Rum, Sugar, Mint Leaves, Lime, Soda
Original / Strawberry / Raspberry / Passionfruit /
Mango / Peach / Bubblegum

8.50

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur,
Espresso Shot, Sugar

8.50

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, 
Passion Fruit Puree, Orange Juice, Prosecco

8.50

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon Whiskey, Cherry Bitters,
Orange Bitters, Sugar 

8.50

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Vodka, White Rum, Triple Sec, Gin, 
Lemon, Cola

8.50

FROZEN DAIQUIRI
White Rum, Sugar, Lime
Strawberry / Raspberry / Passionfruit / 
Mango / Peach / Bubblegum

8.50

WOO WOO
Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Cranberry Juice

8.00

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Schnapps,
Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice

8.00

BELLINI
Flavoured Puree With Prosecco
Peach, Strawberry, Raspberry, 
Passion Fruit, Mango

7.00

COSMOPOLITAN
Citron, Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry
Juice, Lime

7.00

ICE ICE BERRY
Raspberry Crush Vodka, 
Smirnoff Ice, Grenadine

8.50

COCOBERRY
Raspberry Rum, Coconut Rum, Raspberry
Puree, Pineapple Juice, Lime

8.50

2  f o r  1 6 2  f o r  1 5

2  f o r  1 0 .  1 2 p m  - 7 p m  e v e r y d ay



PITCHERS
WOO WOO
Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
Cranberry

20.00

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, 
Cranberry, Orange

20.00

FROZEN DAIQUIRI
Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion Fruit,
Mango, Peach, Bubblegum

25.00

PIMMS
Pimms, Lemonade, Cucumber, Raspberries,
Mint Leaves, Strawberrys, Orange Slices

25.00

SHOTS
BABY GUINNESS 3.50
SAMBUCA BLACK 3.00
SAMBUCA RASPBERRY 3.00
SAMBUCA WHITE 3.00
TEQUILA GOLD 3.00
TEQUILA SILVER 3.00
TEQUILA ROSE 3.00
JÄGER BOMB 3.50

TREES
AU VODKA TREE
AU Vodka With Lemonade

x 6 - 35.00

PORNSTAR TREE
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur,
Passion Fruit Puree, Orange,
Shot Of Prosecco

x 8 - 65.00
x 10 - 75.00
x 12 - 80.00

w i d e r  r a n g e  o f  s h ot s  ava i l a b l e  at  t h e  b a r  

A L L  S H OT S  4  F O r  £ 1 0



WINE
W h i t e

AKARANA
SAUVIGNON BLANC

6.00 7.65

9.85 27.50

1 2 5 m l 1 7 5 m l

2 5 0 m l 7 5 0 m l

BELLO TRAMONTO 
PINOT GRIGIO

4.25 5.50

7.55 21.00

1 2 5 m l 1 7 5 m l

2 5 0 m l 7 5 0 m l

r o s e

MORADOR ROSADO
4.00 5.40

6.75 19.00

1 2 5 m l 1 7 5 m l

2 5 0 m l 7 5 0 m l

BELLO TRAMONTO 
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

4.25 5.45

7.40 21.00

1 2 5 m l 1 7 5 m l

2 5 0 m l 7 5 0 m l

CHARLIE ZIN
WHITE ZINFANDEL

4.75 6.50

7.96 21.95

1 2 5 m l 1 7 5 m l

2 5 0 m l 7 5 0 m l

r e d

CENTRAL MONTE 
MERLOT

4.25 5.80

7.30 21.00

1 2 5 m l 1 7 5 m l

2 5 0 m l 7 5 0 m l

MORADOR 
TEMPRANILLO

4.00 5.40

7.30 21.95

1 2 5 m l 1 7 5 m l

2 5 0 m l 7 5 0 m l

UMBALA SHIRAZ
4.25 5.85

8.40 21.95

1 2 5 m l 1 7 5 m l

2 5 0 m l 7 5 0 m l

CENTRAL MONTE
CHARDONNAY

4.25 5.80

7.30 20.00

1 2 5 m l 1 7 5 m l

2 5 0 m l 7 5 0 m l

MORADOR BLANCO
4.00 5.40

6.75 19.00

1 2 5 m l 1 7 5 m l

2 5 0 m l 7 5 0 m l



MOCKTAILS
CLASSIC MOCKJITO
Lime Wedges, Mint Leaves,
Sugar, Topped With Soda

6.00

FLAVOURED MOCKJITO
Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion Fruit,
Mango, Peach, Topped With Lemonade

6.00

ORANGE & MANGO
COOLER
Mango Puree, Orange,
Lemonade

6.00

APPLE & RASPBERRY
COOLER
Raspberry Puree, Apple,
Lemonade

6.00

CUDDLES ON THE BEACH
Orange, Cranberry

6.00

FROZEN VIRGIN DAIQUIRI
Strawberry, Raspberry, Passion Fruit,
Mango, Peach, Bubblegum

6.00

MOCKSTAR MARTINI
Passionfruit Puree, Vanilla,
Orange Juice, Grenadine

6.00

SPIRITS
V O D K A

6.00 7.50AU V.A .S
6.00 7.50CIROC V.A .S
5.00 6.50SMIRNOFF

S I N G L E D O U B L E

B R A N DY

5.00 6.50COURVOISIER 
5.00 7.00HENNESSEY
6.50 8.00REMY MARTIN

S I N G L E D O U B L E



G I N

4.50 6.00GORDONS
4.75 6.25GORDONS PINK
5.00 6.50BOMBAY SAPHIRE
5.50 7.00HENDRICKS
6.00 7.50TANQUERAY 10
5.50 7.00WHITLEY NEIL

PARMA VIOLET
6.00 7.50EDINBURGH GIN
5.50 7.00EDINBURGH

RASPBERRY GIN
5.50 7.00EDINBURGH

ORANGE & BASIL

5.50 7.00EDINBURGH
RHUBARB & GINGER

S I N G L E D O U B L E

R U M

5.25 6.75BACARDI
6.00 7.50BUMBU

5.50 7.00KRAKEN
4.50 6.00MALIBU

4.75 6.25CAPTAIN MORGAN
SPICED 

4.75 6.25CAPTAIN MORGAN
DARK

S I N G L E D O U B L E

SPIRITS

W H I S K E Y

5.00 6.50JACK DANIELS 
5.00 6.50JACK DANIELS 

HONEY
5.50 7.00JAMESONS
5.00 6.50SOUTHERN COMFORT
5.50 7.00WOODFORD RESERVE

S I N G L E D O U B L E

L i q u e u r

4.00 5.50ARCHERS
4.50 6.00DISARRONO 
4.50 6.00TIA MARIA

5.00BAILEYS

S I N G L E D O U B L E



Bos
3.50BUDWEISER 
4.00CORONA

4.00DESPERADOS
4.50PERONI

4.00WKD BLUE
4.00SMIRNOFF ICE

3.00HEINEKEN 0%
4.00KOPPARBERG 0%

4.50KOPPARBERG
STRAWBERRY & LIME

4 FOR 10

3 FOR 10

3 FOR 10

3 FOR 10

3 FOR 10

4.50KOPPARBERG
MIXED FRUITS

3 FOR 10

3 FOR 10

3 FOR 10

3 FOR 10

Dught
5.00CRUZ CAMPO

4.50BIRRA MURANO

4.80AMSTEL

4.20APPLESHED
4.50APPLESHED

DARKFRUITS

4.20JOHN SMITHS
5.00NECK OIL IPA
5.50GAMMA RAY APA

P I N T



soft dn
3.00APPLETISER

3.00J2O ORANGE & PASSION
3.00J2O APPLE

& RASPBERRY

3.00J2O APPLE & MANGO
3.50RED BULL
2.00SIMPLY FRUITY
2.00STILL WATER
2.00SPARKLING WATER 

3.00MARLISH INDIAN TONIC 

3.00MARLISH SLIMLINE
TONIC 

3.00MARLISH ELDERFLOWER
TONIC 

3.00MARLISH GINGER ALE 

3.00MARLISH RASPBERRY
TONIC

3.00MARLISH RASPBERRY
SPARKLING

3.50PEPSI

P I N T

2.80
3.00DIET PEPSI 2.25
3.00PEPSI MAX 2.00
3.00LEMONADE 2.25
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